
SrNo
Comp
No. Athlete Name State

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Comp. Stage (Elimination) Total

Tie
Shot Rank Rem

1 147 MANU BHAKER 
(SHF1802200201)

HAR 51.4
9.7
10.1
10.4
10.7
10.5

102.7
10
10.4
10
10.5
10.4

122.7
10.2
9.8

142.6
9.8
10.1

163.4
10.4
10.4

184
10.4
10.2

204.3
10.1
10.2

225.3
10.2
10.8

246.1
10.5
10.3

246.1 0 I C

2 19 SAINYAM 
(SHF2107200402)

CHD 49.2
10.4
9.7
9.1
9.9
10.1

100.6
9.9
10.2
10.7
10.6
10

120.9
10.1
10.2

141.6
10.2
10.5

162.1
10.5
10

182.9
10.6
10.2

202.7
10.4
9.4

222.9
10.2
10

241.9
9.2
9.8

241.9 0 II C

3 70 ESHA SINGH
(SHF0101200501)

TRA 51.4
10.2
10.8
10.3
10.3
9.8

102.4
10.3
10.5
10.5
10.1
9.6

122.6
10.4
9.8

142.4
10.2
9.6

162.9
10.7
9.8

182.5
9.9
9.7

200.9
9
9.4

220.6
9.7
10

220.6
0
0

220.6 0 III C

4 76 PALAK 
(SHF0911200501)

HAR 51.8
10.3
10
10.7
10.6
10.2

99.7
10.5
10
10
9.1
8.3

119.1
10.6
8.8

139.5
9.7
10.7

160.4
10.7
10.2

180.9
10
10.5

200.2
9.7
9.6

200.2
0
0

200.2
0
0

200.2 0 IV C

5 13 ANJALI
CHOUDHARY 
(SHF1601200201)

ARMU 47.8
10.4
8.7
9.5
10.1
9.1

99.8
10.5
10.5
10.9
9.9
10.2

119.6
10.1
9.7

139.7
9.7
10.4

160.1
9.8
10.6

179.8
9.7
10

179.8
0
0

179.8
0
0

179.8
0
0

179.8 0 V C

6 40 SURBHI RAO 
(SHF2110199901)

HAR 49.9
9.3
9.5
10
10.6
10.5

99
10.4
10
10
9.5
9.2

119.3
10.2
10.1

139
9.3
10.4

158.2
9.6
9.6

158.2
0
0

158.2
0
0

158.2
0
0

158.2
0
0

158.2 0 VI C

7 117 PRANJALI
PRASHANT
DHUMAL
(SHF3107200001)

MAH 49.2
9.8
10.6
10.1
8.8
9.9

99.2
10.4
9.1
10.3
10
10.2

119.8
10.5
10.1

138.7
9.6
9.3

138.7
0
0

138.7
0
0

138.7
0
0

138.7
0
0

138.7
0
0

138.7 0 VII C

8 23 MUSKAN 
(SHF0105200403)

HAR 46.6
10.2
9.3
10
9.3
7.8

96.9
9.9
10.3
9.7
10.4
10

117
10.3
9.8

117
0
0

117
0
0

117
0
0

117
0
0

117
0
0

117
0
0

117.0 0 VIII C
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Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 70 ESHA SINGH
(SHF0101200501)

TRA 96 96 99 96 97 96 -0 580-21x I C

2 40 SURBHI RAO 
(SHF2110199901)

HAR 98 98 93 95 98 96 -0 578-12x II C

3 23 MUSKAN 
(SHF0105200403)

HAR 95 98 98 97 94 95 -0 577-15x III C

4 117 PRANJALI PRASHANT
DHUMAL
(SHF3107200001)

MAH 98 94 94 97 98 94 -0 575-22x IV C

5 13 ANJALI CHOUDHARY 
(SHF1601200201)

ARMU 96 93 96 97 97 96 -0 575-19x V C

6 19 SAINYAM 
(SHF2107200402)

CHD 93 94 97 96 97 98 -0 575-16x VI C

7 76 PALAK 
(SHF0911200501)

HAR 94 97 96 97 95 95 -0 574-14x VII C

8 147 MANU BHAKER 
(SHF1802200201)

HAR 95 95 98 95 96 95 -0 574-11x VIII C

9 14 MANSI ANAND
(SHF0512200301)

U.P. 95 97 96 97 95 93 -0 573-21x 9 C

10 74 ANJALI SHEKHAWAT
(SHF0211200404)

RAJ 92 96 97 95 95 98 -0 573-20x 10 C

11 131 RHYTHM SANGWAN 
(SHF2911200301)

HAR 96 96 96 96 96 92 -0 572-18x 11 C

12 27 TEJASWANI 
(SHF0309200401)

HAR 91 99 96 93 94 97 -0 570-20x 12 C

13 16 NEHA 
(SHF1405199903)

U.P. 97 93 92 94 97 97 -0 570-11x 13 C

14 30 RAHI SARNOBAT 
(SHF3010199001)

MAH 93 94 95 97 95 95 -0 569-18x 14 C

15 52 SAKSHI ANIL
SURYAVANSHI
(SHF1201200202)

RAIL 96 92 96 95 97 93 -0 569-15x 15 C

16 84 DIVYA T.S. 
(SHF1408199501)

KAR 93 96 93 98 94 95 -0 569-14x 16 C

17 24 NIVEDITHA V. NAIR 
(SHF0905200101)

T.N. 92 95 93 97 95 96 -0 568-16x 17 C

18 4 SHWETA SINGH
(SHF0307198601)

ONGC 95 93 92 95 98 95 -0 568-13x 18 C

19 41 VIBHUTI BHATIA 
(SHF1510200302)

HAR 94 96 94 95 93 96 -0 568-10x 19 C

20 65 YUVIKA TOMAR 
(SHF0607200101)

RAIL 95 92 95 94 98 94 -0 568-9x 20 C

21 50 MEENU PATHAK
(SHF0504199002)

DEL 95 97 92 95 93 95 -0 567-15x 21 C

22 34 PRIYA MURALIDHAR
(SHF1812200004)

KAR 96 95 95 97 91 93 -0 567-15x 22 C

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T028) 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T3)

 

SELECTION TRIAL 3 RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP A 2026
NEW DELHI
06-03-2026 - 10-03-2026

Page 1 of 2



23 72 K M PRIYANKA PATEL 
(SHF0702200002)

U.P. 95 96 95 95 92 93 -0 566-15x 23 C

24 15 ANUJA VERMA
(SHF0601199101)

ARMY 93 94 97 92 96 94 -0 566-12x 24 C

25 31 ARSHDEEP KAUR
(SHF0108200302)

PUN 91 93 95 96 94 95 -0 564-13x 25 C

26 118 LAKSHITA 
(SHF1508200602)

ARMY 94 94 92 95 93 95 -0 563-17x 26 C

27 100 ANURADHA DEVI 
(SHF1010199001)

HAR 94 95 94 92 95 93 -0 563-9x 27 C

28 92 PUSHPANJALI RANA
(SHF1303198201)

CRPF 96 93 96 94 91 92 -0 562-14x 28 C

29 137 ABHIDNYA ASHOK PATIL
(SHF0204199902)

MAH 96 93 93 87 95 94 -0 558-11x 29 C

30 56 PAYAL 
(SHF1210200401)

RAIL 93 90 92 90 96 89 -0 550-11x 30 C

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

Total Competitors : 30 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 30 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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	Total Competitors : 8	 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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